O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Features
•	 Comprehensive range to suit virtually
	 any application
•	 Choice of IP65 PIR and photocell
	 control options.
•	 Pre-wired with 1m cable for fast,
	 convenient installation
•	 Handy, angled mounting bracket
The FLAC floodlight offers a comprehensive
range of outputs, colour temperature and
automatic controls. This versatility, combined
with driver-on-board technology, pre-wired
cable and tilted, angled mounting bracket
makes FLAC extremely cost effective.
FLAC
SLIMLINE FLOODLIGHTS
LED
IP65
230V IK07
3100K
6000K
2
YRS
GUARANTEE
 10-300
WATT
Specification Dimensions
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Lens: Glass
Colour Temperature: 3100K & 6000K
Colour Finish: Black
CRI Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 30,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -20°C to 45°C
Power Factor >0.9
Electrical Class Class I
Guarantee: 2 Years
Wmm
Dmm
Lm
m
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Distribution Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_OUTDOOR_0006_FLAC_V1
Light Distribution Curve
Product Code Description Sensor Type Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temp Efficacy Dimensions Weight Barcode
FLAC10B FLAC Flood - 10W 800 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 83 x W: 103 x D: 24mm 0.24 5055807619394
FLAC10B-31 FLAC Flood - 10W 750 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 83 x W: 103 x D: 24mm 0.24 5055807620185
FLAC20B FLAC Flood - 20W 1600 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 122 x W: 160 x D: 25mm 0.43 5055807619417
FLAC20B-31 FLAC Flood - 20W 1500 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 122 x W: 160 x D: 25mm 0.43 5055807620208
FLAC30B FLAC Flood - 30W 2400 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 122 x W: 160 x D: 25mm 0.43 5055807619431
FLAC30B-31 FLAC Flood - 30W 2250 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 122 x W: 160 x D: 25mm 0.43 5055807620222
FLAC50B FLAC Flood - 50W 4000 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 160 x W: 206 x D: 31mm 0.73 5055807619455
FLAC50B-31 FLAC Flood - 50W 3750 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 160 x W: 206 x D: 31mm 0.73 5055807620246
FLAC100B FLAC Flood - 100W 8,200 lm 6000K 82 lm/W L: 210 x W: 270 x D: 31mm 1.35 5055807619479
FLAC150B FLAC Flood - 150W 12,750 lm 6000K 85 lm/W L: 279 x W: 379 x D: 43mm 3.00 5055807619493
FLAC200B FLAC Flood - 200W 17,100 lm 6000K 86 lm/W L: 279 x W: 379 x D: 43mm 3.00 5055807619516
FLAC300B FLAC Flood - 300W 25,250 lm 6000K 84 lm/W L: 335 x W: 445 x D: 45mm 5.4 5055807619530
FLAC10BPIR FLAC Flood PIR 10W 800 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 155 x W: 103 x D: 50mm 0.31 5055807619400
FLAC10BPIR-31 FLAC Flood PIR 10W 750 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 155 x W: 103 x D: 50mm 0.31 5055807620192
FLAC20BPIR FLAC Flood PIR 20W 1600 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 193 x W: 160 x D: 52mm 0.5 5055807619424
FLAC20BPIR-31 FLAC Flood PIR 20W 1500 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 193 x W: 160 x D: 52mm 0.5 5055807620215
FLAC30BPIR FLAC Flood PIR 30W 2400 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 193 x W: 160 x D: 52mm 0.51 5055807619448
FLAC30BPIR-31 FLAC Flood PIR 30W 2250 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 193 x W: 160 x D: 52mm 0.51 5055807620239
FLAC50BPIR FLAC Flood PIR 50W 4000 lm 6000K 80 lm/W L: 216 x W: 206 x D: 54mm 0.8 5055807619462
FLAC50BPIR-31 FLAC Flood PIR 50W 3750 lm 3100K 75 lm/W L: 216 x W: 206 x D: 54mm 0.8 5055807620253
FLAC100BPC FLAC Flood Photocell 100W 8,200 lm 6000K 82 lm/W L: 210 x W: 270 x D: 31mm 1.35 5055807619486
FLAC150BPC FLAC Flood Photocell 150W 12,750 lm 6000K 85 lm/W L: 279 x W: 379 x D: 43mm 3.0 5055807619509
FLAC200BPC FLAC Flood Photocell 200W 17,100 lm 6000K 86 lm/W L: 279 x W: 379 x D: 43mm 3.0 5055807619523
FLAC300BPC FLAC Flood Photocell 300W 25,250 lm 6000K 84 lm/W L: 335 x W: 445 x D: 45mm 5.4 5055807619547